Te
l:
 0
1
0
5
6
3
7
0
1
6
8
 w
w
w
.z
o
lix
.c
o
m
.c
n
4
O
p
tic
a
l B
re
a
d
b
o
a
rd
s
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
P
n
e
u
m
a
tic
 V
ib
ra
tio
n
 Is
o
la
tio
n
 O
p
tic
a
l T
a
b
le
s
Specification
• Surface Flatness 0.1mm/600mm 600mm
• Working Surface 5mm thick SUS430(1Cr17)
stainless steel
• Bottom Skin 4mm thick carbon steel
NTBH series Honeycomb Optical Breadboards, 50/100/150/200/300mm Thickness
Selection Table
Model Size(mm)
NTBH33-50 300 300 50
NTBH345-50 450 300 50
NTBH4545-50 450 450 50
NTBH36-50 600 300 50
NTBH456-50 600 450 50
NTBH66-100 600 600 100
NTBH459-100 900 450 100
NTBH69-100 900 600 100
NTBH99-100 900 900 100
NTBH810-100 1000 800 100
NTBH612-100 1200 600 100
NTBH812-100 1200 800 100
NTBH912-100 1200 900 100
NTBH1212-100 1200 1200 100
NTBH615-100 1500 600 100
NTBH915-100 1500 900 100
NTBH915-150 1500 900 150
NTBH915-200 1500 900 200
NTBH1015-100 1500 1000 100
NTBH1015-150 1500 1000 150
NTBH1015-200 1500 1000 200
NTBH1215-100 1500 1200 100
NTBH1215-150 1500 1200 150
NTBH1215-200 1500 1200 200
NTBH1515-100 1500 1500 100
NTBH1515-150 1500 1500 150
NTBH1515-200 1500 1500 200
Model Size(mm)
NTBH918-100 1800 900 100
NTBH918-150 1800 900 150
NTBH918-200 1800 900 200
NTBH1018-100 1800 1000 100
NTBH1018-150 1800 1000 150
NTBH1018-200 1800 1000 200
NTBH1218-100 1800 1200 100
NTBH1218-150 1800 1200 150
NTBH1218-200 1800 1200 200
NTBH1518-100 1800 1500 100
NTBH1518-150 1800 1500 150
NTBH1518-200 1800 1500 200
NTBH1020-150 2000 1000 150
NTBH1020-200 2000 1000 200
NTBH1220-150 2000 1200 150
NTBH1220-200 2000 1200 200
NTBH1520-150 2000 1500 150
NTBH1520-200 2000 1500 200
NTBH1224-150 2400 1200 150
NTBH1224-200 2400 1200 200
NTBH1524-150 2400 1500 150
NTBH1524-200 2400 1500 200
NTBH1230-200 3000 1200 200
NTBH1230-300 3000 1200 300
NTBH1530-200 3000 1500 200
NTBH1530-300 3000 1500 300
• Thickness: 50/100/150/200/300mm
• Mounting Hole Grid: 25mmx25mm
• Mounting Hole Borders: 37.5mm
• Mounting Holes: M6
• Weight 50mm    thickness 90kg/m²
                 100mm   thickness 115kg/m²
                 150mm   thickness 120Kg/m
2
                 200mm   thickness 135kg/m²
                 300mm   thickness 162kg/m²